
ENZYME THERAPY    JAPANESE DAY SPA



SIGNATURE

Enzyme Spa

HARMONY PACKAGES

90 mins Harmony Package90 mins Harmony Package  

Enzyme Spa & Shiatsu Massage / Oil Massage

Enzyme Spa & Sothys Seasonal Facial

Enzyme Spa &  LPG Treatment

MASSAGES

Shiatsu Massage  [Back of the body]

Shiatsu Massage  [Full body]

Shiatsu Massage  [Full body]

Oil Massage   [Back of the body]

Oil Massage  [Full body]

Oil Massage  [Full body]

Hot Stone Massage  [Full body]

Reflexology

Short & Sweet

*Pure Rose Otto Essential Oil [Add-on]

60mins $168

90mins $188

130mins $258

130mins $268

60mins $128

90mins $168

120mins $198

60mins $138

90mins $178

120mins

$20890mins

$208

45mins $108

30mins $78

$18

130mins $288



Thalgo FACIALS

iBeauty   

Skin Purity Reviver
Hydration Corrector
Youth Activator
Wrinkle Corrector

Heart Of The Ocean

Source Marine
Cold Cream Purity

Sothys FACIALS

Skin Maintenance
Seasonal Facial
Classic Facial

Targeted Treatment
[W]™+ Brightening

Intensive Treatment:
Hydra 3 Ha Hydrating
Youth Intensive Treatment
Secret Excellence Facial

Facial Add-on

*iBeauty Skin Purity Targeted Solution
*iBeauty Skin Anti-Ageing Targeted Solution
*High Protection Eye Treatment
*LPG Winkle Eye Treatment
*LED Targeted Mask

60mins $190

90mins $188

75mins

$68

90mins

15mins

$165

60mins
$188

60mins $145

45mins
60mins
60mins

$158
$188
$198

$198 

60mins
$188

60mins $145

60mins $218

90mins $328

15mins
30mins
30mins
20mins

$78
$88
$98
$68



BODY TREATMENT

LPG Endermologie
Hanakasumi
Back Purifying Treatment

BATH
 
Rose Bath
Milk Bath

ADD ON

Sauna
Back Exfoliation
Full Body Exfoliation
Head & Scalp Massage

ikoi Membership

Prepaid $520 ikoi credit
10% off ALL Spa Treatments including Gift Boxes/Vouchers

10% off ALL Spa regular priced Retail Products

Prepaid $980 ikoi credit
15% off ALL Spa Treatments including Gift Boxes/Vouchers

15% off ALL Spa regular priced Retail Products

*Discounts not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or promotion
* All Rights reserved

1 HURON STREET, TAKAPUNA, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND, 0622

Tel: +64 9 489 1818  I  Email: info@ikoispa.co.nz  I  www.ikoispa.co.nz

45mins $128/148(For Two)
45mins

20mins $30

20mins $58

60mins $188
60mins $158
60mins $168

45mins

30mins $78

$138/158(For Two)

$38/58(For Two)


