

# SIGNATURE

Enzyme Spa		60mins	\$168
HARMONY PACKAG	ES		
90 mins Harmony Package		90mins	\$188
Enzyme Spa & Shiatsu Massage / Oil Massage		130mins	\$258
Enzyme Spa & Sothys Seasonal Facial *SOTHYS		130mins	\$268
Enzyme Spa & LPG Treatment		130mins	\$288
MASSAGES			
Shiatsu Massage	[Back of the body]	60mins	\$128
Shiatsu Massage	[Full body]	90mins	\$168
Shiatsu Massage	[Full body]	120mins	\$198
Oil Massage	[Back of the body]	60mins	\$138
Oil Massage	[Full body]	90mins	\$178
Oil Massage	[Full body]	120mins	\$208
Hot Stone Massage	[Full body]	90mins	\$208
Reflexology		45mins	\$108
Short & Sweet		30mins	\$78
*Pure Rose Otto Essential Oil [Add-on]			\$18

Thalgo FACIALS		
iBeauty		
Skin Purity Reviver THALGO Hydration Corrector THALGO Youth Activator THALGO Wrinkle Corrector THALGO	45mins 60mins 60mins 60mins	\$158 \$188 \$198 \$218
Heart Of The Ocean		
Source Marine THALGO Cold Cream Purity THALGO	60mins 60mins	\$188 \$188
Sothys FACIALS		
Skin Maintenance Seasonal Facial *SOTHYS Classic Facial *SOTHYS	60mins 60mins	\$145 \$145
Targeted Treatment [W]™+ Brightening *SOTHYS	75mins	\$165
Intensive Treatment: Hydra 3 Ha Hydrating #SOTHYS Youth Intensive Treatment #SOTHYS Secret Excellence Facial #SOTHYS Facial Add-on	90mins 90mins 90mins	\$188 \$198 \$328
*iBeauty Skin Purity Targeted Solution THALCO *iBeauty Skin Anti-Ageing Targeted Solution THALCO *High Protection Eye Treatment \$SOTHYS *LPG Winkle Eye Treatment \$\sum_{\$\sum_{\text{\$\e	15mins 15mins 30mins 30mins 20mins	\$68 \$78 \$88 \$98 \$68



## **BODY TREATMENT**

LPG Endermologie	60mins	\$188
Hanakasumi *SOTHYS	60mins	\$158
Back Purifying Treatment	60mins	\$168

### **BATH**

Rose Bath	45mins	\$128/148(For Two)
Milk Bath	45mins	\$138/158(For Two)

#### ADD ON

Sauna	45mins	\$38/58(For Two)
Back Exfoliation	20mins	\$58
Full Body Exfoliation	30mins	\$78
Head & Scalp Massage	20mins	\$30

## ikoi Membership

Prepaid \$520 ikoi credit 10% off ALL Spa Treatments including Gift Boxes/Vouchers 10% off ALL Spa regular priced Retail Products

Prepaid \$980 ikoi credit 15% off ALL Spa Treatments including Gift Boxes/Vouchers 15% off ALL Spa regular priced Retail Products

\*Discounts not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or promotion

\* All Rights reserved

1 HURON STREET, TAKAPUNA, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND, 0622 Tel: +64 9 489 1818 | Email: info@ikoispa.co.nz | www.ikoispa.co.nz